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2016 Education & Awareness Events

2016

* 1/28/16 — Sunrise Elementary Science Night

* 2/18/16 — Holmes Elementary Science Night

* 3/3/16 — Roosevelt Elementary Science Night
 3/15/16 — Nine Mile Falls Elementary Science Night
 4/27/16 — Longfellow Science Night

* 6/6-6/15 — Mead 5% Grade Environmental Camp



We Love Water!
Things you can do to be Water Wise

Color and learn about
ways to help your aquifer

Text and Art by Georgette Graham




Protect Our
AQUIFER AND TAKE ONE OF
OuUR VirRtual FID TriPs at

WAW SPOKANEMIUIFER.ORG

SMOKANE AQUINTE JOINT BOARD
WWWSFOEANZAQUIrTE ORC

Don't Waste Our

It's Beneath
Youl!
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(@) GOT WASTE?

\
\>_</ PUT IN THE RIGHT PLACE

Help your famiy find out where to take dll

your Household Hazardo
Use your phone, fablet or compuler and go fo
www.SpokaneWasteDirectory.org
mEomearon sotune 509 477- 6800

AQUA DUCK'S TOP FIVE

HOUSEHOLD HAZARDOUS WASTE TIPS

1 Household Hazards include Comosive Cleaners, Aufomotive fiuids, Batteries
Fluorescent Light Bulbs, Pesticides, Harbicides, and anything labeled danger,
caufion, waming, foxc or poisonous

2: Use substitute products "vﬁ yc ! e fo reduce your exposure 1o hazordous
materiak. To find ut alternatives fo hazardows products go with

a parent fo WWW.ECY. wa gov Itoxncfreetlps

oduct that wil complete your job and reduce the
Waste you x_1~ erate

8: Take unwanted Household Hazardous Waste fo the Ragionol Sokd Waste System sifes

Valley Waateta Fnergy Facin,
MNarth County e nergy Faciny
Racychng/Transtar ’:,."‘ ng/Bantder Recycliag Cenler
Smiten athen 1930 Gendy Gonyy Bcuseva

- 2041 Morth Seliwan Road Locatos st ol umore, vy
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—p——— 2 _SOB 1_ ? R Don't Pollute Our Water, It's Beneath You.




HERE'S A TIP,
IF YOU SEE A DRIP,
TELL A GROWN UP
SLUPER OU/CK-

SHOWERS ARE FUN,\~.
BUT DON'T LET THEM
RUN. GET YOURSELF
CLEAN, AND GET OUT
WHEN YOUR DONE.




y)
IT'S GOOP FOR THE WATER, o o A COLP DRINK OF WATER,

AND GOOP FOR THE FISHES, AFTER YOU PLAY, IS BEST
IF YOU ONLY RUN FULL LOADPS FROM THE FRIPGE ON A HOT

OF LAUNDRY ANP PISHES. — 2 SUMMERS' PAY.




IF YOU'RE DONE
WITH YOUR WATER,
AND THE WATER'S STILL
CLEAN, GIVE THAT WATER
TO SOMETHING
THAT'S GREEN.

WHEN BRUSHING \
YOUR TEETH, YOU'RE
NOT IN A RUSH. S0,
TURN OFF THE WATER

. PURING YOUR BRUSH.




Help Aqua Duck
escape the maze.
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ENVIROSTARS®

CERTIFIED

Proactive Business Assistance - EnviroStars

Certifications In process
* City of Spokane Fleet Services (1,500 vehicles)

Goals for 2016

Recruitment of Fleet Services Repair
* Spokane County
* City of Liberty Lake
e City of Spokane Valley
e Spokane Transit Authority
* Alsco Linens
* Gold Seal

Renewals/Re-certifications (10)



Hazardous Waste Disposal
Spokane Waste Directory.org

ENvmoSTAstoverview Jan 1, 2015-Dec 31, 2015

CERTIFIED Help Me Get Rid of My Waste ]
() Ausessions e 779 Business Referrals from 45 websites
* 4,749 Residential * 2,139 Google
—— Understand My Waste - 645 - 1,810 Spokane County
. Resources - 322 * 1,523 City of Spokane
" * 185SAIB
Aprl 2015 July 2015 October 2015

Hl New Visitor [l Retuming Visitor

Sessions Users Pageviews

6,697 5,323 30,704 ‘
Pages / Session Avg. Session Duration Bounce Rate

4.58 00:02:43 34.48%

% New Sessions

78.18%
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Year

Sessions

Users
Pageviews
Pages / Sessions
Ave. Duration
Bounce Rate
New Users

Returning Visitors

o
/ Hy
SaJB

A
-

2013
29,843
26,783
95,283

3.19

1:35

52.91

10.33

89.67

2014
27,093
21,416
96,631

3.57

1:34

27.3

21.63
78.37

oD &

2015
30,726
21,874

108,688

3.54
1:35
20.64
29.6
70.37




www.spokaneaquifer.org comparison 2013-2015

www.Spokaneaquifer.org 2013-2015 Comparison
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www.spokaneaquifer.org
Pageviews Comparison 2013-2015
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